
Group First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Group 1: Amy Allie Harris Advancement Communications Coordinator The Ethel Walker School aharris@ethelwalker.org
Group 1: Amy Katherine Malchoff Director of Annual Giving Westminster School kmalchoff@westminster-school.org
Group 1: Amy Megan Donovan Assistant Director for Development Administration and Stewardship St. Joseph's Preparatory School mdonovan@sjprep.org
Group 1: Amy Candace Harmon Director of Annual Giving Case Western Reserve University clh173@case.edu
Group 1: Amy Lauren Kane Porta Director of Development Communications Chapman University porta@chapman.edu
Group 1: Amy Caitlin Clark Director of Annual Giving UTHSC lrisby@uthsc.edu
Group 1: Amy Victoria Pereira Director of Annual Giving Colby College vpereira@colby.edu
Group 1: Amy Celeste Christie Assistant Director, Annual Philanthropy University of Oregon celestek@uoregon.edu
Group 1: Amy Sarah Brodie Assistant Direrctor, Affinity Programs and Content Marketing James Madison University brodiesf@jmu.edu
Group 1: Amy Pam Brookens Annual Giving Manager UW-Platteville brookenp@uwplatt.edu
Group 1: Amy Dena Negrete Associate Director, Digital Philathropy Pomona College dena.negrete@pomona.edu
Group 2: Megan Emilee Kilburn Development Associate + Project Coordinator Rhode Island School of Design ekilburn@risd.edu
Group 2: Megan Nicholas Dodd Assistant Director of Social Media & Email Marketing Pratt Institute doddnico@gmail.com
Group 2: Megan Sarah Herman Digital Marketing Email Specialist Columbia University sh4265@columbia.edu
Group 2: Megan Kristen Cosens Manager, Digital Engagement and Stewardship Western University kristen.cosens@uwo.ca
Group 2: Megan Cheryl Wunderlich Philanthropy Writer Hope College wunderlich@hope.edu
Group 2: Megan Thomas Josenhans Assistant Director of Annual Giving Communication Saint Mary's College tjosenhans@saintmarys.edu
Group 2: Megan Kelsey Rodgers Director of Annual Giving Campaigns and Digital Engagement University of Utah kelsey.rodgers@utah.edu
Group 2: Megan Ali Vito Development & Alumni Engagement Coordinator Newhouse School of Public Communications- Syracuse University avito01@syr.edu
Group 2: Megan Cadiann Trevino Pinto Assistant Director of Annual Giving University of Mary Washington ctrevino@umw.edu
Group 2: Megan Pam Brocks Senior Associate Director, Marketing Design and Strategy James Madison University rothjr@jmu.edu
Group 2: Megan Qi Shuai Assistant Director, Digital Marketing NYU qs331@nyu.edu
Group 2: Megan Elizabeth Torres Annual Giving Marketing and Campaign Coordinator California State University, San Bernardino Elizabeth.Torres@csusb.edu


